
CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES
Choose any sauce on the side.

3 - 4.99   6 - 9.49
 

Garlic Parmesan
Honey BBQ
Honey Mustard
Smokey BBQ
Sweet Heat
Honey Buffalo

 

Fresh-Cut Fries... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Cheese Fries... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Smallman Street Fries... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Retro Tots... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BLT Tots... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Terror Tots... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 

 WINGS & TENDERS
BONELESS*
5 - 5.79  10 - 9.39   15 - 11.79  20 - 15.49

BONE-IN*
5 - 6.39  10 - 9.99   15 - 14.99   20 - 19.49

Sauces: (from mild to hot)

ALMOST FAMOUS SANDWICHES

Deluxe Double Egg & Cheese*

Cheese Combo

Pitts-Burger*

Italian Sausage & Cheese*

Bacon & Cheese

Capicola & Cheese

Turkey Breast & Cheese

Roast Beef & Cheese

Pastrami & Cheese

Corned Beef & Cheese

Baloney & Cheese

Colossal Fish & Cheese

Sirloin Steak & Cheese*

Southwest Black Bean & Cheese

Kielbasa & Cheese

Genoa Salami & Cheese

Tuna Fish & Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Cajun Chicken

APPETIZERS
Breaded Mozzarella Wedges.... . . . . . . .

Spicy Batter-Dipped Pub Pickles..

Whole Kosher Pickle... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Hot Homemade Chili Bowl... . . . . . . . . . . .

6.49

5.79

1.00

3.89

FRIES & TOTS

Authentic Buffalo
Korean BBQ
Hot Ranch
Spicy Garlic
XX Hot

Blue Cheese, Ranch, Celery?
Just Ask. The First One's on Us.

TALL BOY SANDWICHES
The Capone* . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9.99
Capicola, salami, Italian sausage and provolone
cheese

Double Roast & Cheddar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10.79
1/2 lb. of roast beef, double cheddar and
Parmesan horseradish mayo

When Pig's Fly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9.79
Turkey, ham, bacon, fried egg and provolone
cheese

ADD A WHOLE KOSHER PICKLE FOR $1

Stacked high since 1933.  Italian White Bread loaded with meat,
melted provolone, tomatoes, fresh-cut fries and coleslaw.

Just like all our Almost Famous sandwich, these tall boys are served with French fries
& coleslaw - but stacked with even more meat.

3.49

3.79

5.49

4.99

6.49

6.49

6.49         

6.99         

7.99

7.89         

7.99         

7.99     

7.79        

7.99      

7.99       

7.99

6.99       

9.79          

8.99       

9.69

7.89       

7.79       

6.99

7.79         

7.69         

#2 Best Seller

Joe, Dick, & Stanley . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9.79
Capicola, turkey, roast beef and provolone
cheese

New Yorker . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10.29
1/2 lb of pastrami, corned beef, Swiss cheese and
spicy beer mustard

PB Reuben. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10.49
1/2 lb. of corned beef, pastrami, Swiss cheese,
Parmesan horseradish mayo, and grilled slaw;
served on marble rye

Double Meat $1.99



Coca-Cola 
Diet Coke
Sprite
Barq's Root Beer
Bar's Red Creme Soda
Ginger Ale
Fanta Orange
Minute Maid Lemonade
Iced Tea
Sweet Tea
Arnold Palmer
Hot Tea
Coffee
Fruit Juices
Bottles Water

BOTTLE BEER
Bud
Bud Light
Coors Light
Corona
Corona Light
Dogfish Head 60 min
IC Light
IC Light Mango
Iron City
Labatt Blue
Leinenkeugel
Michelob Ultra
Miller Lite
Stella Artois
Truly
White Claw
Yuengling
 

SALADS

Garden Patch.... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Primanti Chef... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Grilled Chicken Salad.... . . . . . . . . . .

Sirloin Steak Salad*... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.  All

prices and items subject to change.   Additional nutrition
information available upon request.

BEVERAGES 

BEER

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
Sangria
Monongahela Mary
Margarita
Drunk Duck

 

The Neville Island Iced Tea
Buccaneer
Long Island Iced Tea

MULES
"CLASSIC" MULES
Moscow
London
Mexico
Kentucky

SPECIALTY MULES
Orange
Jalapeño
Cucumber
Dark N' Stormy

DRAFT BEER
Blue Moon
Bud Light
East End Big Hop
IC Light
Miller Lite
New Belgium
Sams Adams Seasonal
Southern Tier
Yuengling Lager

���������	
��
������
�����	
��������

��

5.99

7.49

8.29

8.59

 
DRESSINGS: Tuscan Gold Italian, Honey Dijon,
White Balsamic Vinaigrette, Red Wine Vinaigrette,
Ranch,  & Blue Cheese   

CITY
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